City of
GLEN

MOORLEIGH COMMUNITY VILLAGE MEEETING ROOMS |EirA

ROOM HIRE SCHEDULE OF FEES o |

THE MOORLEIGH COMMUNITY VILLAGE IS A NOT FOR PROFIT COMMUNITY CENTRE

NOT-FOR-PROFIT GROUPS*

Monday—Sunday 7am—-10pm $26.50 per hour
Public holiday:
Monday—Sunday 7am—10pm $26.50 per hour

Bond (depending on function): $1,000-$5,000.
Please note: An inspection fee of $37.50-$74.50 (Public holiday $93.50) applies to hourly rate
bookings.

* To be eligible for the not-for-profit rate the organisation must provide an endorsement as an

income tax exempt charitable entity under subdivision 50-B of the income Tax Assessment Act 1997 to
Council.

Bentleigh. Bentleigh East. Brighton East. Carnegie. Caulfield. Elsternwick. Gardenvale. Glen Huntly. McKinnon. Murrumbeena. Ormond. St Kilda East.
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